Attached is a revised version of the Curfew ordinance. The following changes were made ...

- Under Sec. 8.02.031 Definitions, the beginning time for Curfew Hours on Saturday and Sunday was changed from 12:01 a.m. to 12:00 a.m.
- Under Sec. 8.02.031 Definitions, the definition for "Interstate transportation" was removed.
- Under Sec. 8.02.031 Definitions, the definition for "Intrastate transportation" was removed.
- Under Sec. 8.02.033 Exceptions and defenses, "(7) The minor was in a motor vehicle involved in intrastate or interstate transportation or was awaiting transportation by such means; or" was removed and the following numbers were updated to reflect the removal.
- Under Sec. 8.02.034 Enforcement procedure, (a) the words "a written warning citation" were changed to "a written warning".
- Under Sec. 8.02.034 Enforcement procedure, (b) the words "Morgan's Point Resort Police Department" was changed to "Morgan's Point Resort Municipal Court".